
MBA BUSINESS LAW COURSE OFFERINGS Most courses open to non-MBA graduate students, subject to availability
Day Section

Offered in Washington DC

 Name Fall 22** Winter 23**
Legal Aspects of 
Entrepreneurship R           (A)
Legal Issues in Finance and 
Banking R           (B)

Intellectual Property Law R                     (A)
Negotiation and Dispute 
Resolution E           (A)
Foundations of Business 
Law R          (B)

Law of Marketing R           (A)     
Employment Law for 
Managers R           (B) 
Law of Business 
Organizations R
Real Estate Law R
Business and the Public 
Policy Process E

BL512

 
  E=Elective ONLY

  R=Fulfills Law Competency Requirement

Course

BL504 / ES504

BL507

BL509

BL510

BL688

BL513

BL514

BL517

BL582



Most courses open to non-MBA graduate students, subject to availability

**Schedules subject to change
  E=Elective ONLY

  R=Fulfills Law Competency Requirement


