Day Section

Offered in Washington DC

		E=Elective ONLY		
		R=Fulfills Law Competency Requirement		
Course	Name		Fall 22**	Winter 23**
BL504 / ES504	Legal Aspects of Entrepreneurship	R		■ (A)
<u>BL507</u>	Legal Issues in Finance and Banking	R		■ (B)
<u>BL509</u>	Intellectual Property Law	R	■ ■ (A)	
<u>BL510</u>	Negotiation and Dispute Resolution	Е		■ (A)
<u>BL512</u>	Foundations of Business Law	R	■ (B)	
<u>BL513</u>	Law of Marketing	R		(A)
<u>BL514</u>	Employment Law for Managers	R	■ (B)	
<u>BL517</u>	Law of Business Organizations	R		
<u>BL582</u>	Real Estate Law	R		•
<u>BL688</u>	Business and the Public Policy Process	Е	•	•

MBA graduate	students,	subject	to	availability	,
--------------	-----------	---------	----	--------------	---

**Schedules subject to change							